

ITEM NO.3

COURT NO.6

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11974/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 29/10/2007 in SBCMA  
No. 3927/2007 of the HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

RAVI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BADRINARAYAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 01/12/2009

This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Shobha,Adv.  
Mr. Mohinder Thakur,Adv.  
Mr. Prithivi Pal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs. Pankaj Bala Verma,Adv.  
Mr. Dharam Bir Raj Vohra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Heard the learned counsel for the petitioner for  
about half an hour.  
List the matter tomorrow as part-heard.

(A.S. BISHT)  
COURT MASTER

(NEERU BALA VIJ)  
COURT MASTER